


welcome...        
From 27 December Reading Buses is taking 
over Green Line 702 from First. All existing 
season and period tickets will still be valid 
and, for now, the timetable will stay broadly 
the same, although all London bound 
journeys will run 5 minutes earlier to make 
sure we don’t run late leaving London.
        
Because we’re not taking over the previous 
fleet of buses, for the next 8-9 months we 
will be using a mix of suitable vehicles from 
the existing Reading Buses fleet which have 
high back coach-style seats and some 
temporary vehicles hired in, including a small 
number of full-specification coaches.

looking forward...        
We have ambitious plans to develop the 
route and will be evaluating a number of new 
vehicle types during January and February 
2018, with a view to ordering a brand new 
fleet of modern coaches. 

We’ll also be watching closely over the 
coming months to see how the current 
timetable performs, how good the fares are, 
and see what opportunities there are to 
market and improve this useful service to 
increase use and make it a success for the 
long term.
        
Most importantly, we’ll be listening to you, 
our customers. Thanks in advance for your 
custom and being understanding while we 
find our feet with this new venture and trial 
options to suit your needs for the future.
        
With our best regards,        
The Reading Buses Green Line team
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LATE NEWS

disruption in Bracknell

From January 2018 improvement 

works will start on the London Road 

A329 roundabout for some  

8 months. 

This will likely cause some disruption 

to journeys, but we will do our very 

best to keep on time. 

Please download the Green Line 702 

app to see exactly where your coach 

is on a live moving map!

         Green Line 702 
    gives you some fantastic  
links across Berkshire and into  
and from London, perfect for  
cost-effective commuting and  
ideal for some really 
great days out.

Welcome onboard.
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7 day        £50  
30 day    £180 
annual   £1,600

£40

£16

 £7adult

£4 15 & under

 £26adult

£17 15 & under

any combination of 4 people
anytime 
anywhere to anywhere & back again

A comfortable way to commute to 
London at a bargain price. Your ticket 
gives you unlimited travel on Green Line 
702, local buses run by First Berkshire, 
plus those of Reading Buses.

                 Our Green Berkshire  
                 tickets can be used  
    anywhere between Langley  
         and Bracknell/Reading. 

     You get unlimited travel
          on Green Line 702, 
        plus local buses run
             by First Berkshire 
            and Reading Buses.

   Buy any of these on the Green Line 702 
  app or online. You can also buy the 
weekly ticket from the driver. 
It’s half price if you’re 15 or under.

Bracknell 
or Slough    Reading

£6.50        £6.50  adult return

£3.95       £4.50  child return

           A day’s unlimited travel on 
       Green Line 702, plus local 
 buses run by First Berkshire 
                  and Reading Buses.

                   It’s half price if you’re  
                                     15 or under.

Follow @greenline702 on Twitter 
for the latest news, service  

updates and special offers.

from

all day

all week

entry not included
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Windsor

Windsor is a great place to visit any time of the 
year, an attractive riverside town overlooked by 
the royal castle that’s stood there for 1,000 years. 

It’s the largest occupied castle in the world and 
has been the family home to British kings and 
queens for all of that time. Ten monarchs are 
buried in St George’s Chapel.

In the magnificent State Apartments you’ll find 
some of the finest works of art from the Royal 
Collection, including paintings by Rembrandt, 
Rubens and Canaletto.

You can also see Queen Mary’s Dolls’  
House, created in the 1920s and filled with  
thousands of objects made by leading  
craftsmen, artists and designers of the time.

The Old King’s Head 
in Church Street is one 
of the oldest Inns in 
Windsor with bags of 
charm. Nell Gwynne, 
favourite mistress of 
Charles II, lived nearby in Burford House.

There are cobbled streets and little alleyways to 
discover and beyond the historic core are many 
more interesting streets with fine examples of 
Georgian and Victorian architecture, particularly 
south of the Castle toward the Long Walk.

You could take a guided tour in an open-top 
bus from outside the Castle. Get a ticket  

(it lasts all day) and you can get on and 
off the bus at several stops  
around the town.

You might prefer to enjoy  
a relaxing river tour, or even  
an amphibian Duck Bus tour. 

It’s all there in Windsor.

Or pop over the bridge to 
discover the charms of Eton, 

home to the famous school, and 
with a high street lined with a range  
of independent retailers.

leave London

before midday

£15 return

after midday

£9 return

15 & under - half price
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Legoland
Resort Hotel

Main Entrance
Staff

Entrance
Legoland
Roundabout

LEGOLAND

towards
London

towards
Bracknell

towards London

towards Bracknell

bus stops

If the thrill of the turf gets you going, you’ll love  
a day at the races at Ascot, one of the world’s 
most well-known racecourses and home to 
famous Royal Ascot and the Ascot Gold Cup.

There are four enclosures at Royal Ascot, each 
with its own individual character, and all put you 
at the heart of the racing action. 

        Go to ascot.co.uk to check on race days 
            dress codes and everything else you need 
                 to know for a great day at the races.

Although younger 
children will absolutely 

adore LEGOLAND 
Windsor Resort, there’s 

plenty to amuse and delight 
people of all ages.

Sail through uncharted waters 
and make a splash, set sail on a perilous 

swashbucklin’ adventure to Pirate Shores,  
or battle your way through an ancient land  
in search of hidden treasure.

Miniland, made from nearly 40 million pieces, 
recreates scenes from the USA and Europe,  

all bustling with sounds, traffic, trains  
and boats.  

Enjoy the thrills of roller-coasters 
like the Dragon and the Dragon’s 
Apprentice, and go on interactive 
adventures including Laser 

Raiders, Coast Guard HQ and  
the Lego City Driving School.

Green Line drops you off right by the main 
entrance, and go to legoland.co.uk to check 

opening days, times and special events. 

leave London

before midday

£15 return

after midday

£9 return

leave London

before midday

£15 return

after midday

£9 return

15 & under - half price

15 & under - half price

9 min walk

Ascot
Racecourse

entrance

K I N G S    R I D E

H I G H  S T R E E T

W
I N D S O

R  R D

L O N D O N  R D

get on & off
at Heatherwood Hospital

bus stop
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You often hear that well-worn saying that  
when a man is tired of London he’s tired of 
life. Well, with its cosmopolitan ways and 
unstoppable verve and energy, there are  
always more and more reasons to nip up  
to town and enjoy something else about  
the nation’s great capital.

There is art and culture to refresh our  
spirits and enrich our souls, with  
world-class museums and art 
galleries and their treasures - old  
   favourites to revisit and new  
      surprises to discover.

Then there’s shopping. That’s pretty 
world-class in London, too, with 

everything from vast big name  
department stores in Oxford 
Street and Knightsbridge to 
boutiques dotted about  
all over the West End.  
Or check out decidedly 

top notch fashion emporiums in Bond 
Street, South Molton Street and a few secret 
locations. Names, sweetie, names!

And markets - my-oh-my - there’s practically 
nothing you can’t buy in London. 

If you’ve got friends staying, jump on 
Green Line 702 and bring them  
up to town and show them the  
sights. Get a bird’s 
eye view from the 
London Eye, or a 

spaceman’s view from 
The Shard (remember 
to book first - they’re 
usually busy).

Or gaze in awe at 
the grandeur of 
Westminster Abbey 
or St Pauls and all the 
other amazing sights 
London is famous for.

London has it all, and an awful 
lot more.

Where to get on off in London  
is shown on pages 4-5.

leave Slough

before midday

£11 return

after midday

£8 return
leave Windsor

before midday

£15 return

after midday

£9 return

15 & under - half price
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The Queensmere 
Observatory 
shopping centre in 
Slough is just yards 
from where the 
Green Line stops, so 
shopping in Slough 
couldn’t be easier.

It has many of your 
high street favourites, not to 

mention a good number of 
interesting independent 
shops. And there’s  
a Primark and  

Debenhams, too.

Plus you can also catch up on the latest films  
in the Empire Cinema right in the centre.

Bracknell’s certainly going up in the world  
with the brand new Lexicon shopping 

centre. It has fabulous stores and stylish 
restaurants, places to gather with friends 

and open spaces for all the family 
to enjoy. Beautifully-designed 
indoor and outdoor shopping 
areas alongside brilliant 
entertainment and leisure 
facilities make it the place to go.

You’ll find great women’s 
fashions and men’s clothing  
stores, a 12-screen cinema,  
and so many places to eat,  
       from pizza to burgers, Italian  
        restaurants to Japanese and your  

              pub-style favourites. 

Getting there by Green Line 702 is so 
easy - where to get on and off in the  
town centre is on pages 6-7.
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to London   
Reading station stop EK 0450 0530 0630

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0515 0555 0655 0745 0845 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1750 1900

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0519 0559 0659 0750 0850 0945 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1755 1905

Heatherwood Hospital 0525 0605 0705 0801 0903 0956 1058 1158 1258 1358 1459 1559 1659 1804 1914

Brookside Old Post Office 0532 0612 0712 0810 0912 1005 1107 1207 1307 1407 1508 1608 1708 1813 1923

Winkfield The Squirrel 0538 0618 0718 0817 0919 1012 1114 1214 1314 1414 1515 1615 1715 1820 1930

Legoland main entrance x x x x x 1019 1121 1221 1321 1421 1522 1622 1722 1827 1937 2020

Legoland staff entrance 0542 0622 0722 0821 0923 1022 1124 1224 1324 1424 1525 1625 1725 1830 1940 2023

Windsor Imperial Court 0545 0625 0725 0826 0928 1027 1129 1229 1329 1429 1530 1630 1730 1835 1943 2026

Windsor opposite parish church 0552 0632 0732 0835 0937 1034 1136 1236 1336 1436 1539 1639 1739 1844 1950 2033

Windsor Road McDonalds 0602 0642 0745 0848 0951 1047 1149 1249 1349 1449 1552 1652 1752 1857 2000 2043

Slough Wellington St stop C arr 0607 0647 0752 0855 0959 1054 1156 1256 1356 1456 1559 1659 1759 1904 2005 2048

see note below x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough Wellington St stop C dep 0610 0650 0756 0859 1005 1104 1200 1300 1400 1500 1603 1703 1803 1908 2008 2051

Langley London Road/High Street 0618 0703 0808 0911 1015 1114 1210 1310 1410 1512 1615 1715 1815 1920 2016 2059

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0643 0733 0848 0951 1045 1144 1240 1340 1440 1547 1650 1750 1850 1955 2041 2124

Kensington High St Argyll Road 0653 0746 0901 1004 1058 1157 1253 1353 1453 1600 1703 1803 1903 2005 2051 2134

Hyde Park Corner 0703 0800 0915 1018 1112 1211 1307 1407 1507 1613 1716 1816 1916 2015 2101 2144

Victoria Green Line Coach Station 0709 0807 0922 1025 1119 1218 1314 1414 1514 1620 1723 1823 1923 2021 2107 2150

from London   
Victoria Green Line Coach Station  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

Hyde Park Corner 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2005 2105

Kensington High St Wrights Lane 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2015 2115

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2025 2125

Langley London Road/High Street 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1604 1704 1804 1904 1955 2046 2146

Slough bus station bay 10 arr 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1511 1619 1719 1819 1919 2005 2056 2156

see note below x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough bus station bay 10 dep 0644 0723 0800 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1515 1623 1723 1823 1923 2009 2100 2200

Windsor Road McDonalds 0648 0728 0805 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1521 1629 1729 1829 1929 2013 2104

Windsor Theatre Royal 0657 0740 0816 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1426 1533 1641 1741 1841 1941 2022 2113

Windsor parish church 0658 0742 0818 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1535 1643 1743 1843 1943 2023 2114

King Edward VII Hospital 0702 0746 0822 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1539 1647 1747 1847 1947 2027 2118

Legoland staff entrance 0708 0752 0829 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1546 1654 1754 1854 1953 2033 2124

Legoland main entrance x x x 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1549 1657 1757 1857 1956 x x

Winkfield The Squirrel 0712 0757 0833 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1558 1706 1806 1906 2003 2037 2128

Brookside Old Post Office 0718 0806 0840 1001 1101 1201 1301 1404 1501 1605 1713 1813 1913 2009 2043 2134

Heatherwood Hospital 0725 0819 0850 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1615 1723 1823 1923 2016 2050 2141

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0731 0827 0857 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1520 1624 1732 1832 1932 2022 2056 2147

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0735 0835 0902 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1525 1629 1737 1837 1937 2026 2100 2151 x

Reading station 2002 2051 2125 2216 2240

M
ondays to Fridays  except public holidays

this Slough - Victoria section only runs 
when Legoland closes at 7pm

this journey only runs when Legoland closes at 8pm

coach continues on the next section of journey after a few mins - 
stay onboard
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to London   
Reading station stop EK 0450 0530 0630 0735 0830 0915

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0515 0555 0655 0800 0900 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0519 0559 0659 0804 0904 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Heatherwood Hospital 0525 0605 0705 0810 0911 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1659 1759 1859

Brookside Old Post Office 0532 0612 0712 0817 0920 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1708 1808 1908

Winkfield The Squirrel 0538 0618 0718 0823 0927 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1715 1815 1915

Legoland main entrance x x x x x 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1722 1822 1922 2020

Legoland staff entrance 0542 0622 0722 0827 0931 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1725 1825 1925 2023

Windsor Imperial Court 0545 0625 0725 0830 0936 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1730 1830 1930 2026

Windsor opposite parish church 0552 0632 0732 0837 0943 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1638 1739 1839 1939 2033

Windsor Road McDonalds 0602 0642 0742 0847 0956 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1651 1752 1852 1952 2043

Slough Wellington St stop C arr 0607 0647 0747 0852 1003 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1658 1759 1859 1959 2048

see note below x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough Wellington St stop C dep 0610 0650 0750 0855 1007 1106 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1702 1803 1902 2003 2051

Langley London Road/High Street 0618 0658 0758 0903 1017 1116 1210 1310 1410 1510 1612 1714 1815 1910 2015 2059

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0643 0723 0823 0933 1047 1146 1240 1340 1440 1540 1647 1749 1850 1935 2050 2124

Kensington High St Argyll Road 0653 0733 0833 0946 1100 1159 1253 1353 1453 1553 1700 1802 1903 1945 2103 2134

Hyde Park Corner 0703 0743 0843 1000 1114 1213 1307 1407 1507 1607 1713 1815 1913 1955 2113 2144

Victoria Green Line Coach Station 0709 0749 0849 1007 1121 1220 1314 1414 1514 1614 1720 1822 1919 2001 2119 2150

from London   
Victoria Green Line Coach Station  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

Hyde Park Corner 0805 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1905 2005 2105

Kensington High St Wrights Lane 0815 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1620 1720 1820 1915 2015 2115

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0825 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1634 1734 1834 1925 2025 2125

Langley London Road/High Street 0846 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1704 1804 1904 1946 2046 2146

Slough bus station bay 10 arr 0856 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1719 1819 1914 1956 2056 2156

see note below x  x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough bus station bay 10 dep 0650 0750 0900 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1723 1823 1918 2000 2100 2200

Windsor Road McDonalds 0654 0754 0905 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1619 1729 1829 1922 2004 2104

Windsor Theatre Royal 0703 0803 0916 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1631 1741 1841 1931 2013 2113

Windsor parish church 0704 0804 0918 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1633 1743 1843 1932 2014 2114

King Edward VII Hospital 0708 0808 0922 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1637 1747 1847 1936 2018 2118

Legoland staff entrance 0714 0814 0929 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1644 1754 1854 1942 2024 2124

Legoland main entrance x x 0932 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1647 1757 1857 1945 x x

Winkfield The Squirrel 0718 0818 0941 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1656 1806 1906 1952 2028 2128

Brookside Old Post Office 0724 0824 0948 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1703 1813 1912 1958 2034 2134

Heatherwood Hospital 0731 0831 0958 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1713 1823 1919 2005 2041 2141

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0737 0837 1005 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1620 1722 1832 1925 2011 2047 2147

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0741 0841 1010 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1625 1727 1837 1929 2015 2051 2151 x

Reading station 0806 0906 1954 2040 2116 2216 2240

S
aturdays

this Slough - Victoria section only runs 
when Legoland closes at 7pm

this journey only runs when Legoland closes at 8pm

coach continues on the next section of journey after a few mins - 
stay onboard
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to London   
Reading station stop EK 0450 0530 0630 0735 0830 0915

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0515 0555 0655 0800 0900 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0519 0559 0659 0804 0904 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Heatherwood Hospital 0525 0605 0705 0810 0911 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1659 1759 1859

Brookside Old Post Office 0532 0612 0712 0817 0920 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1708 1808 1908

Winkfield The Squirrel 0538 0618 0718 0823 0927 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1715 1815 1915

Legoland main entrance x x x x x 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1722 1822 1922 2020

Legoland staff entrance 0542 0622 0722 0827 0931 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1725 1825 1925 2023

Windsor Imperial Court 0545 0625 0725 0830 0936 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1730 1830 1930 2026

Windsor opposite parish church 0552 0632 0732 0837 0943 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1638 1739 1839 1939 2033

Windsor Road McDonalds 0602 0642 0742 0847 0956 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1651 1752 1852 1952 2043

Slough Wellington St stop C arr 0607 0647 0747 0852 1003 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1658 1759 1859 1959 2048

see note below x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough Wellington St stop C dep 0610 0650 0750 0855 1007 1106 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1702 1803 1902 2003 2051

Langley London Road/High Street 0618 0658 0758 0903 1017 1116 1210 1310 1410 1510 1612 1714 1815 1910 2015 2059

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0643 0723 0823 0933 1047 1146 1240 1340 1440 1540 1647 1749 1850 1935 2050 2124

Kensington High St Argyll Road 0653 0733 0833 0946 1100 1159 1253 1353 1453 1553 1700 1802 1903 1945 2103 2134

Hyde Park Corner 0703 0743 0843 1000 1114 1213 1307 1407 1507 1607 1713 1815 1913 1955 2113 2144

Victoria Green Line Coach Station 0709 0749 0849 1007 1121 1220 1314 1414 1514 1614 1720 1822 1919 2001 2119 2150

from London   
Victoria Green Line Coach Station  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

Hyde Park Corner 0805 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1905 2005 2105

Kensington High St Wrights Lane 0815 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1620 1720 1820 1915 2015 2115

Hammersmith Bridge Road 0825 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1634 1734 1834 1925 2025 2125

Langley London Road/High Street 0846 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1704 1804 1904 1946 2046 2146

Slough bus station bay 10 arr 0856 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1719 1819 1914 1956 2056 2156

see note below x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Slough bus station bay 10 dep 0750 0900 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1723 1823 1918 2000 2100 2200

Windsor Road McDonalds 0754 0905 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1619 1729 1829 1922 2004 2104

Windsor Theatre Royal 0803 0916 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1631 1741 1841 1931 2013 2113

Windsor parish church 0804 0918 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1633 1743 1843 1932 2014 2114

King Edward VII Hospital 0808 0922 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1637 1747 1847 1936 2018 2118

Legoland staff entrance 0814 0929 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1644 1754 1854 1942 2024 2124

Legoland main entrance x 0932 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1647 1757 1857 1945 x x

Winkfield The Squirrel 0818 0941 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1656 1806 1906 1952 2028 2128

Brookside Old Post Office 0824 0948 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1703 1813 1912 1958 2034 2134

Heatherwood Hospital 0831 0958 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1713 1823 1919 2005 2041 2141

Bullbrook Ethyl Labs 0837 1005 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1620 1722 1832 1925 2011 2047 2147

Bracknell bus station bay 1 0841 1010 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1625 1727 1837 1929 2015 2051 2151 x

Reading station 0906 1954 2040 2116 2216 2240

S
undays  and public holidays

this Slough - Victoria section only runs 
when Legoland closes at 7pm

this journey only runs when Legoland closes at 8pm

coach continues on the next section of journey after a few mins - 
stay onboard
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